
Food Processing Band Saw

SCA16SW
The band saw

blade is
stopped in

 15/1000 seconds!

Air-compressor
is required

for Safety device.

Air-compressor
is required

for Safety device.

Specifications
Max. cutting height

Slide Table dimensions (W x D)

Table height

Machine dimensions (WxDxH)

Machine Weight

Power Supply

Motor

400mm

520×430mm

965mm

1060×1170×2080mm

450kg

3-phase 50/60Hz electricity

0.75Mpa compressed air

Totally enclosed external fan type4P 2.2kw

400mm

520×430mm

965mm

1060×1170×2080mm

450kg

3-phase 50/60Hz electricity

0.75Mpa compressed air

Totally enclosed external fan type4P 2.2kw

※ Performance and specifications are subject to change without 
notice at the time of development .

Interlock and signal lights are standard.

International Patent
(application no. 2022-085802)

SCA16SW is a band saw machine with 
sliding table and electric sensors to instant-
ly stop band saw rotation to protect the 
operator from serious injury.
This bandsaw machine is best for prosess-
ing meat and other food material.
When the machine detects contact with an 

AKIYAMA Machinery Co., Ltd.
1-30-10, Kitamariko, Suruga-ku, Shizuoka-shi, 
Shizuoka, 421-0106, JAPAN
Phone. +81-54-259-2779 Facsimile. +81-54-259-2995
https://www.akiyamakikai.co.jp/en/

For the safty of machine operator !

S M A L L

Sliding stroke527mm

operator’s hand or arm, it 
stops the band saw blade in 
15/1000 sec. And the tension 
of the band saw blade is 
released by a two-stage 
safety mechanism.

Sliding
Table

equipped


