SCA16SW

For the safty of machine operator !

-AKIYAMA

SCA16SW is a band saw machine with sliding table and electric sensors to instantly stop band saw rotation to protect the operator from serious injury. This bandsaw machine is best for prosessing meat and other food material. When the machine detects contact with an operator's hand or arm, it stops the band saw blade in 15/1000 sec. And the tension of the band saw blade is released by a two-stage safety mechanism.

Specifications

· ·	
Max. cutting height	400mm
Slide Table dimensions (W x D)	520×430mm
Table height	965mm
Machine dimensions (WxDxH)	1060×1170×2080mm
Machine Weight	450kg
Power Supply	3-phase 50/60Hz electricity
	0.75Mpa compressed air
Motor	Totally enclosed external fan type4P 2.2kw

Interlock and signal lights are standard.

% Performance and specifications are subject to change without notice at the time of development .



SMALL

AKIYAMA Machinery Co., Ltd.

1-30-10, Kitamariko, Suruga-ku, Shizuoka-shi, Shizuoka, 421-0106, JAPAN Phone. +81-54-259-2779 Facsimile. +81-54-259-2995 https://www.akiyamakikai.co.jp/en/